DIRECTORATE: ENVIRONMENTAL GOVERNANCE
SUB-DIRECTORATE: RECTIFICATION
1 Dorp Street, Cape Town, 8001   Private Bag X9086, Cape Town, 8000
tel: +27 483 2991   fax: +27 21 483 4033     www.westerncape.gov.za/eadp
24G APPLICATION REF: 14/2/4/2/1/F2/2/0008/20
ENQUIRIES: Ziyaad Allie
The Trustees           Tel: (071) 585 6415
Drooge Rivier Boerderye (Pty) Ltd              Email: pieter.vblommestein@gmail.com

where such clearance of indigenous
vegetation is required for—
(i) the undertaking of a linear activity; or
(ii) maintenance purposes undertaken in
The activity of clearing potato circles has
resulted in the clearance of more than 20
ha’s of natural vegetation.
24G Reference: 14/2/4/2/1/F2/2/0008/20   Page 4 of 32
accordance with a maintenance
management plan.
The abovementioned list is hereinafter referred to as “the listed activities.
D. PROPERTY DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
The listed activities commenced on Farms 241 Restant and Farm 241 Portion 2, Farm 240
Portion 2, Farm 243/14 and Farm 240 Restant, Drooge Rivier, Piketberg
The SG digit code are:
Farm 241 Restant = C02000000000024100000
Farm 241 Portion 2 = C02000000000024100002
Farm 240 Portion 2 = C02000000000024000002
Farm 240 Restant = C02000000000024000000
Farm 243 Portion 14 = C02000000000024300014
The co-ordinates for the property boundary are:
Point Latitude (S) Longitude (E)
1 32° 17' 4.6314" South
18° 40' 6.7794" East